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Exchanging Experience for Better Application of the Revised EWC Directive

Day 1

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

International Workshop (on-line)
Agenda

24-25 February 2021

Wednesday, 24" February 2021
Technical preparation of the on-line meeting
Welcome + Questionnaire
Information, consultation and participation in the
world of work. What is it for?

e EU law and policies (set of Directives) on

employee involvement

Findings of the research — case of Bulgaria
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Findings of the research — case of Germany
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Break
Findings of the research — case of Italy
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Findings of the research — case of North Macedonia
Report’s presentation

e Discussion + Q&A

End of Day 1
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Day 2
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00
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Thursday, 25t February 2021
Technical preparation of the on-line seminar
Findings of the research — case of Poland
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Findings of the research — case of Serbia
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Findings of the research — case of Spain
Report’s presentation: SWOT Analysis

e Discussion + Q&A
Break
How to avoid threats, to minimalize weaknesses, to
boost strengths, and to use opportunities?

e Discussion with experts
International Workshop’s summing up and next steps
of the Project + Questionnaire

e On-line platform

e Mini-manuals

e National Seminars

e Final publication and recommendations

End of Day 2
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