

Exchanging Experience for Better Application of the Revised EWC Directive

International Workshop (on-line)

Agenda

24-25 February 2021

Day 1 Wednesday, 24th February 2021

	•	
09:30-10:00	Technical preparation of the on-line meeting	Technicals
10:00-10:15	Welcome + Questionnaire	OPZZ
10:15-11:15	Information, consultation and participation in the	OPZZ
	world of work. What is it for?	
	EU law and policies (set of Directives) on	
	employee involvement	
11:15-11:45	Findings of the research – case of Bulgaria	Expert from
	Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis	Bulgaria
	Discussion + Q&A	
11:45-12:15	Findings of the research – case of Germany	Expert from
	Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis	Germany
		•
	Discussion + Q&A	,
12:15-13:00	Discussion + Q&A Break	,
12:15-13:00 13:00-13:30		Expert from
	Break	,
	Break Findings of the research – case of Italy	Expert from
	Break Findings of the research – case of Italy Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis	Expert from
13:00-13:30	Break Findings of the research – case of Italy Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis • Discussion + Q&A	Expert from Italy
13:00-13:30	Break Findings of the research – case of Italy Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis • Discussion + Q&A Findings of the research – case of North Macedonia	Expert from Italy Expert from
13:00-13:30	Findings of the research – case of Italy Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis • Discussion + Q&A Findings of the research – case of North Macedonia Report's presentation	Expert from Italy Expert from North



Day 2 Thursday, 25th February 2021

10:00-10:30 Findings of the research – case of Poland Expert from	
	n
Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis Poland	
Discussion + Q&A	
10:30-11:00 Findings of the research – case of Serbia Expert from	n
Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis Serbia	
Discussion + Q&A	
11:00-11:30 Findings of the research – case of Spain Expert from	n
Report's presentation: SWOT Analysis Spain	
Discussion + Q&A	
11:30-12:00 Break	
12:00-13:30 How to avoid threats, to minimalize weaknesses, to All Partner	·s +
boost strengths, and to use opportunities? Experts	
Discussion with experts	
13:30-14:00 International Workshop's summing up and next steps OPZZ	
of the Project + Questionnaire	
On-line platform	
Mini-manuals	
National Seminars	
Final publication and recommendations	